F-47
Material:
≤1000 lb Ranges: Aluminum
>1000 lb Ranges: 17-4 PH SS
Electrical Connection: 6 m (20')
Wiring:
Red: (+) Excitation
Black: (-) Excitation

LCR Series
F-48
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
To Order Visit newportUS.com/lcr for Pricing and Details
  CAPACITY   LOAD BUTTON ROD END
lb kgf MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS MODEL NO. MODEL NO.
25 11 LCR-25  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-014 REC-014M
50 23 LCR-50  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-014 REC-014M
100 45 LCR-100 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-014 REC-014M
150 68 LCR-150 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-014 REC-014M
200 91 LCR-200 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-014 REC-014M
250 113 LCR-250 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
500 227 LCR-500 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
750 340 LCR-750 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
1000 454 LCR-1K  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
2000 907 LCR-2K  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
3000 1361 LCR-3K  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
5000 2269 LCR-5K  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-034 REC-034M
 10,000 4537 LCR-10K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS LBC-034 REC-034M
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
Ordering Example: LCR-1K, 1000 lb capacity load cell, and two REC-012M, rod ends.
* DPiS meter suitable for one direction measurement only.
  CAPACITY  Dimensions: mm (inch)  WEIGHT